
LONG TERM PLANNING FOR SCHOOL YEAR SEPTEMBER 2025 – JULY 2026 
Date Theme 
Thursday 4 September 25 Free Week Settling 
Monday 8 September 25 Free Week Settling 
Monday 15 September 25 Free Week Settling 
Monday 22 September 25 Free Week Settling 
Monday 29 September 25 Free / Cooking 
Monday 6 October 2025 Cooking 
Monday 13 October 2025 Diwali (20 Oct) 
Monday 20 October 2025 Diwali (20 Oct) 
Monday 27 October 2025 Half Term 
Monday 3 November 2025 Fireworks Safety 
Monday 10 November 2025 Food Fruit and Vegetables 
Monday 17 November 2025 Food Cultural Foods 
Monday 24 November 2025 People Who Help Us P,F,A 
Monday 1 December 2025 People Who Help Us -Doctors / Nurses / Dentist 

Christmas /Decorations 
Monday 8 December 2025 Christmas / Cooking 
Monday 15 December 2025 Christmas Holidays 
Monday 22 December 2025 Christmas Holidays 
Monday 29 December 2025 Christmas Holidays 
Wednesday 7 January 2026 Healthy Teeth /Oral Care 
Monday 12 January 2026 Nocturnal / Diurnal Animals 
Monday 19 January 2026 My Family 
Monday 26 January 2026 Candle Wax Painting 
Tuesday 2 February 2026 The Weather 
Tuesday 9 February 2026 Chinese New Year (17 Feb- 3 Mar) Horse 
Monday 16 February 2026 Half Term 
Monday 23 February 2026 Mothers Day Cards 15 March 
Monday 2 March 2026 Polar Regions 
Monday 9 March 2026 Recycling 
Monday 16 March 2026 Eid 20 March 
Monday 23 March 2026 All About Me 
Monday 30 March 2026 Easter Holidays 
Monday 6 April 2026 Easter Holidays 
Wednesday 15 April 2026 Life Processes – All About Bees 
Monday 20 April 2026 Life Processes – All About Bees 
Monday 27 April 2026 Mountains and Volcano’s 
Tuesday 5 May 2026 Mountains and Volcano’s 
Monday 11 May 2026 Growing a Sunflower 
Monday 18 May 2026 Growing a Sunflower 
Monday 25 May 2026  
Monday 1 June 2026 Materials 

Fathers Day Cards (21 June) 
Monday 8 June 2026 Marble Painting 
Monday 15 June 2026 Awe&Wonder – Salad Spinner 
Monday 22 June 2026 Awe&Wonder – Salad Spinner 
Monday 29 June 2026 Cooking 
Monday 6 July 2026 Stranger Danger 
Monday 13 July 2026 Free 



 


